.COPPI

105
11

108

13
115
106
112
109
113
17
18
104

16
101
103

114

111
102
118
110

116

107
15

117
14

Class
ifica
10

20

30

40
50
60
70
80
90
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
15°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°

23°
24°

25°

26°
26°
28°
29°

30°
31°

32°
33°
34°
35°
36°

NOMINATIVI

BIALE
GAMALERO
CASTELLANO

CATTANEO M.
LANCIA
MORINO
BOZz0

LO CASTO
BOCCARA
GUZA
MEUS
CANEPA L.
MUZIO
SORMANI
POGGI
BROLIS
VERGOTTINI
TOSONI
MATTOLI
CARLEVARO
FANI
ORENGO

CURRO’
VEROGGIO

ROMANO

CORSIGLIA
MARCONI
FABIETTI
SALVADFE’

TARICCO
FONDACARO

BROCOLINI
MARASSO
CREMONTE
BARTALINI
GALLESIO

NOMINATIVI

PARODI S.
PICCINI
BUCCI

BRUNO
MAZZARA
SALA
UGLIONI
COSTAGLIOLA
MITOLO
PERNA
VIGEVANI
CALVI

FASCI
CANTALINI
FRASSONI
RESAZ
LANZARA
MARAZZA
CARRATINO
CERVAR
NAGY

DI FONZO

D’ALESSANDRO
MUSSO

MUCCIO

MANUZIO
GERMI
MALTESE
CACCIOLA

TORTORA
STRINGHINI

FERRANDO
MALINCONICO
ROCCHI
VIGANO’
MANTERO

PERCE
NTUALI
68,14
62,91
61,99

61,93
60,13
59,48
58,66
57,52
57,35
57,03
54,90
54,08
53,27
52,94
52,29
51,47
50,00
48,69
48,53
47,71
47,55
47,29

45,92
45,36

44,67

44,28
44,28
43,63
43,24

42,81
41,60

41,01
40,36
37,25
36,27
35,46

PU

NTI
417
385
379
379
368
364
359
352
351
349
336
331
326
324
320
315
306
298
297
292
291
289
281
227
7,6

273
271
271
267
264
262
254
251
247
228

222
217



